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Description

Product Code

Frame Material

Finish Option

Dimensions

Steel frame construction featuring 
a solid wood seat and seat back. 
(Optional upholstered seat shown) 

YOUN-BS-WS
YOUN-CS-WS

Metal Finish A 
Faux Leather A (optional 
upholstered seat) 
Wood Option A 
Custom Powder Coat Color
COM (minimums may apply) 

Steel

Youngston Wood 
Series Stool 

17.5
19.5
41.25
29.5
15.5x13.5

wide 
deep 
high
seat height
seat size

Bar Stool

17
19
36.5
25.5
15.5x13.5

wide 
deep 
high
seat height
seat size

Counter Stool


